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Un gioiello in bagno. E oltre.

Se il mosaico è paragonabile per flessibilità e ‘morbidezza’ 

a un prezioso tessuto fatto di luce, capace di seguire le 

forme dell’architettura, più che mai può divenire l’abito di 

oggetti che, nelle architetture, trovano il proprio palcoscenico 

quotidiano. 

Ultima novità, in ordine di tempo, della dinamica produzione 

SICIS, è la collezione di vasche rivestite di preziose tessere 

colorate che definiscono un oggetto autonomo, non più vincolato 

al bagno, luogo classicamente deputato allo scopo. 

In pratica potrebbe migrare altrove: in soggiorno, in camera... 

magari anche in giardino. 

Un oggetto scultura. Bello da vedere, piacevole da usare.

A sottolineare la preziosità e l’eleganza, la forma, in uno stile 

aulico e retrò che ben si addice alla tessera di mosaico SICIS, 

nelle sue infinite declinazioni cromatiche. 

Spesso un decoro – sia esso geometrico, floreale, stilizzato 

– rompe la superficie di riflessi, creando una nota di unicità 

che si esalta nel dialogo tra dettagli: i piedi in stile leonino, i 

bordi arrotondati, la forma della vasca.

Non manca, ovviamente, il moderno, con vasche dalla 

geometria semplice dove il decoro musivo trova superfici 

perfette per sperimentare linguaggi arditi nei segni e nelle 

cromie. Una dimostrazione di quanto la versatilità creativa 

SICIS sia in grado di interpretare il ‘tempo’ e la ‘materia’,  

in ogni sua possibile declinazione. 

Dal passato al futuro e ritorno.

A jewel in the bathroom. And beyond.

I f a mosaic is comparable in flexibility and softness to a 

precious fabric made of light that skims the forms of the 

architecture, then more than ever it can become the adornment 

of objects whose everyday stage is the architectural space. 

The newest member of the dynamic range produced by SICIS 

is our collection of bathtubs covered in exquisite colored tiles, 

defining an autonomous object which is no longer restricted 

to the bathroom, its traditional setting. 

In fact, it could migrate anywhere: to the living room, the 

bedroom...even the garden. 

An object of sculpture. Beautiful to see, pleasurable to use.

The sumptuousness and elegance are underscored by the 

form, in a regal retro style that lends itself perfectly to SICIS 

mosaics, in its infinite chromatic variations. 

A decoration – whether geometric, floral, or stylized – often 

breaks the surface of reflections to create a note of uniqueness 

that is enhanced in the dialogue between the details: the feet 

in lion’s paw style, the rounded contours, the form of the 

bathtub.

Obviously, there is no lack of the modern, with bathtubs 

characterized by a simple geometry where the mosaic 

decoration finds perfect surfaces on which to experiment with 

expressive languages that are bold in graphics and colors. 

All demonstrating how the creative versatility of SICIS can 

interpret “time” and “matter” in every possible variation. 

From the past to the future and back.
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1  -  Mirror: Dagad
Ø 50 cm · 19 5/8" or Ø 100 cm · 39 3/8"

3  -  Floor: Cosmati, Tarum GR
Module 200x200 cm · 78 3/4" x 78 3/4"

2  -  Bathtub: Audrey 01
270x165x101 cm · 106 1/4" x 65" x 39 3/4"
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92  -  Bathtub: Audrey 01
270x165x101 cm · 106 1/4" x 65" x 39 3/4"

1  -  Wall: Pin-Up, Francine
135x270 cm · 53 1/8" x 106 1/4"

2
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3  -  Floor: Classic Marble, CD 03
Module 60x60 cm · 23 5/8" x 23 5/8"

2  -  Bathtub: Audrey 02
270x165x101 cm · 106 1/4" x 65" x 39 3/4"

1  -  Wall: Flo 8 Colibrì

1
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3  -  Mirror: Dalad
Ø 50 cm · 19 5/8" or Ø 100 cm · 39 3/8"

2  -  Bathtub: Audrey 02
270x165x101 cm · 106 1/4" x 65" x 39 3/4"

1  -  Lighting: AtmoSphera, AS 307
Ø 30 cm · 11 3/4"
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2  -  Bathtub: Audrey 03
270x165x101 cm · 106 1/4" x 65" x 39 3/4"

3  -  Floor: Neoglass, NGBX 01 Diana Amethyst
Module  60 x 60 cm  ·  24" x 24"

4  -  Wall: Artistic Mosaic, Platinum Wave
Custom - made

5  -  Lighting: AtmoSphera, AS 508
Ø 50 cm · 19 5/8"

1  - Lighting: AtmoSphera, AS 512
Ø 50 cm · 19 5/8"

15
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4  -  Lighting: AtmoSphera, AS 704
Ø 70 cm · 27 1/2"

3  -  Floor: Classic Marble, CW 11
Module 30x30 cm · 11 3/4" x 11 3/4"

2  -  Bathtub: Audrey 03
270x165x101 cm · 106 1/4" x 65" x 39 3/4"

1  -  Mirror: Edide Violet
Ø 60 cm · 23 5/8"

1
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1  -  Wall: Pin-Up, Dolly
135x270 cm · 53 1/8" x 106 1/4"

2  -  Bathtub: Audrey 03
270x165x101 cm · 106 1/4" x 65" x 39 3/4"

3  -  Bathtub: Detail (back side) Audrey 03
270x165x101 cm · 106 1/4" x 65" x 39 3/4"

18
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2  -  Bathtub: Audrey 04
270x165x101 cm · 106 1/4" x 65" x 39 3/4"

1  -  Wall: PixALL, Arabian GreyHD
Module  88,5 x 88,5 cm  ·  36" x 36"

21
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1  -  Wall: Flower Power, Flo 11 B&W
150x290 cm · 59" x 114 1/8"

2  -  Bathtub: Sultan 02
155 x 78,5 x 76 cm  ·  61 3/8” x 30 3/4” x 30”

3  -  Floor:  The One Marble, Lagav C Panel 
90x180 cm · 35 7/16" x 70 7/8" (Marble decor with Platinum)

233



1  -  Bathtub: Denver 03
177,8 x 77,8 x 49,5 cm  ·  70” x 30 5/8” x 19 1/2”

2  -  Mirror: Witiw 1
60x220 cm · 23 5/8" x 86 5/8"

24
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1  -  Mirror: Tuvut
Ø 100 cm · 39 3/8"

2  -  Bathtub: Alba 01
181 x 77 x 79 cm  ·  71 5/8” x 30 5/8” x 31 1/8”

3  -  Wall: Flower Power, FLO 4 B&W
150x290 cm  ·  59” x 114 1/8”

3
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4  -  Wall: Colibrì, Cheviot Art White
150x270 cm · 59" x 106 1/4"

2  - Floor: Neoglass, Wheel A
Module 144,9x144,9 cm · 57" x 57"

1  -  Bathtub: Alba 01
181 x 77 x 79 cm  ·  71 5/8” x 30 5/8” x 31 1/8”

1  -  Mirror: Bilib
Ø 50 cm · 19 5/8" or Ø 100 cm · 39 3/8"

1
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2  -  Bathtub: Denver 01
177,8 x 77,8 x 49,5 cm  ·  70” x 30 5/8” x 19 1/2”

3  -  Wall: Colibrì, Twiggy Art Gold
150x270 cm · 59" x 106 1/4"

1  -  Mirror: Edide 2
Ø 60 cm · 23 5/8"

31
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2  -  Bathtub: Perry 03
170 x 78 x  58,5 cm  ·  66 7/8” x 30 3/4” x 23”

1  -  Mirror: Verev
80x80 cm · 31 1/2" x 31 1/2" or 160x170 · 63" x 66 7/8"

3  -  Floor: Paisley, Pixel Marble Decoration
Custom Available

32
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2  -  Bathtub: Perry 02
170 x 78 x  58,5 cm  ·  66 7/8” x 30 3/4” x 23”

1  -  Mirror: Ledel
Ø 100 cm · 39 3/8"

3  -  Wall: Metallismo, Smooth 03
Sheet size 29,5x29,5 cm · 11 5/8" x 11 5/8"

34
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2  -  Bathtub: Alba 03
181 x 77 x 79 cm  ·  71 5/8” x 30 5/8” x 31 1/8”

3  -  Wall: Colibrì, Fillide
135x270 cm · 53 1/8" x 106 1/4"

4  -  Sculpture: Icons, WB03-Art 2
Artistic Mannequins

1  -  Mirror: Tenet
Ø 100 cm · 39 3/8"

4
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1  -  Bathtub: Maxima
181 x 77 x 79 cm  ·  71 5/8” x 30 5/8” x 31 1/8”

2  -  Wall: PixALL, Sangallo Gold
Module  88,5 x 88,5 cm  ·  36" x 36"

3  -  Mirror: Palap
Ø 80 cm · Ø 31 1/2"

4  -  Panel Klimt (Artistic Mosaic)
163 x 310 cm  ·  64 1/8” x 122”

3 4
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1  -  Mirror: Erdre
Ø 50 cm · 19 5/8" or Ø 100 cm · 39 3/8"

2  -  Bathtub: Perry 01
170 x 78 x  58,5 cm  ·  66 7/8” x 30 3/4” x 23”

3  -  Wall: Iridium, Iris 2
Field Color

4  -  Wall: PixALL, Degradè 2009-5636-00-14
h. 9 sheets 265,5 cm  ·  104 1/2”

4
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1  -  Wall: Colibrì, Ardisia
135x270 cm · 53 1/8" x 106 1/4"

3  -  Wall: Artistic Mosaic, Platinum Wave
Custom - made

2  -  Bathtub: Denver 06
177,8 x 77,8 x 49,5 cm  ·  70” x 30 5/8” x 19 1/2”

4  -  Wall: PixALL, Leilani Gentius
Module  147,5 x 147,5 cm  ·  60" x 60"

3 4
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1  -  Wall: Flower Power, Flo 6 Red
Single panel: 129x390 cm · 50 3/4" x 153 1/2"
Total panel: 774x390 cm · 304 3/4" x 153 1/2"

2  -  Bathtub: Denver 05
177,8 x 77,8 x 49,5 cm  ·  70” x 30 5/8” x 19 1/2”

3  -  Floor: The One Marble, Bianco Carrara
Tessera size 1,5x1,5 cm· 5/8" x 5/8"

4  -  Mirror: Rajar
80x96 cm · 31 1/2" x 47 3/4"

4
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2  -  Mirror: Faraf
Ø 50 cm · 19 5/8" or Ø 100 cm · 39 3/8"

1  -  Bathtub: Denver 02
177,8 x 77,8 x 49,5 cm  ·  70” x 30 5/8” x 19 1/2”

3  -  Wall: Glass3, Black Green n° 05
Module: 29,5x29,5 cm · 11 5/8" x 11 5/8"
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1  -  Bathtub: Denver 09
177,8 x 77,8 x 49,5 mm  ·  70” x 30 5/8” x 19 1/2”

2  -  Wall: Hedonism, EDM 04
197,8x150 cm · 77 7/8" x 59"

3  -  Wall: Colibrì, Kalido & Kalido Art

4  -  Lighting: AtmoSphera, AS 502
Ø 50 cm · 19 5/8"

495  -  Floor: Classic Marble, ETH 30x30 C&P
30 x 30 cm · 11 3/4" x 11 3/4"

4
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2  -  Bathtub: Sultan 04
155 x 78,5 x 76 cm  ·  61 3/8” x 30 3/4” x 30”

3  -  Wall: Colibrì, Talia
135x270 cm · 53 1/8" x 106 1/4"

1  -  Mirror: Reder
60 x 149 cm · 23 5/8" x 58 5/8"

1
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4  -  Floor: The One Marble, Lagav B Panel
90x180 cm · 35 7/16" x 70 7/8"

3  -  Mirror: Beneb
Ø 50 cm · 19 5/8" or Ø 100 cm · 39 3/8"

2  -  Bathtub: Sultan 01
155 x 78,5 x 76 cm  ·  61 3/8” x 30 3/4” x 30”

1  -  Floor: The One Marble, Lagav C Panel
90x180 cm · 35 7/16" x 70 7/8"

5  -  Wall: PixALL, Dalìa B&W
Module  88,5 x 118 cm  ·  36" x 48"

54
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AUDREY 01
2700 x 1650 x 1010 mm  ·  106 1/4" x 65 " x 39 3/4"
Coating: Platinum Mosaic  &  Artistic Mosaic Decoration

AUDREY 02
2700 x 1650 x 1010 mm  ·  106 1/4" x 65 " x 39 3/4"

Coating: Platinum Mosaic  &  Artistic Mosaic Decoration

Dettaglio: Mosaico Artistico in vetro
Detail: Artistic Glass Mosaic

Dettaglio: Mosaico Artistico in vetro
Detail: Artistic Glass Mosaic
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AUDREY 03
2700 x 1650 x 1010 mm  ·  106 1/4" x 65 " x 39 3/4"
Coating: Violet, Tharsis Mosaic  &  Artistic Mosaic Decoration

AUDREY 04
2700 x 1650 x 1010 mm  ·  106 1/4" x 65 " x 39 3/4"
Coating: Decorative Glaze shiny and soft finish

Dettaglio: Verniciatura Soft-Touch & Decoro Lucido
Detail: Decorative Glaze shiny and soft finish

Dettaglio: Mosaico Artistico in vetro
Detail: Artistic Glass Mosaic
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Detail: Audrey
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Measure: Audrey
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SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

La vasca da bagno “Audrey” riprende i tratti di una elegante 
scarpetta arricchita dai preziosi mosaici SICIS.

Di dimensioni importanti, Audrey misura 1,00m di larghezza, 
2,70m di lunghezza e 1,63m di altezza, pesa c.ca (40/50 kg 
senza mosaico), ed ha una capacita di oltre 250 litri.

La scocca è realizzata in materiali compositi, materiali che 
coniugano elevate proprietà meccaniche quali estrema 
resistenza e leggerezza. 

In arrivo dal mondo dell’aeronautica, i materiali compositi 
hanno in questi ultimi anni trovato ottima collocazione anche 
nell’arredamento e nell’arredobagno distinguendosi – oltre 
che per le loro elevatissime qualità tecniche – anche per la 
capacità di assumere forme e fornire soluzioni difficilmente 
raggiungibili, o addirittura impossibili da ottenere, con 
l’impiego di altri materiali ed altre tecnologie.

Sul fondo è presente un grande foro che consente 
l’allacciamento delle tubazioni per gli arrivi dell’acqua e 
gli scarichi, mentre sul fianco laterale interno è presente 
un’apertura con il vano per l’ispezione idraulica.

Dopo lo stampaggio e l’assemblaggio, viene verniciata con 
speciali vernici vetrificanti ultraresistenti, dopodiché rivestita 
con i decori musivi.

RUBINETTERIA:

Il comando dell’acqua avviene attraverso un rubinetto 
miscelatore, con esclusiva maniglia ribassata, dotato di 
cartuccia progressiva; la presenza di questa cartuccia 
permette di impostare la portata dell’acqua a monte, agendo 
sulla maniglia solo per comandare la temperatura.

E’ presente inoltre un deviatore sul quale si agisce per deviare 
l’acqua alla cascata oppure alla doccetta manuale.

L’erogazione dell’acqua avviene dalla bocca a cascata posta 
sul tacco, oppure dalla doccetta estraibile integrata nella 
vasca che – quando non utilizzata – nasconde il flessibile 
all’interno della scocca.

La vasca è dotata di foro “troppo pieno” e piletta di scarico 
centrale al bacino (dotata di sifonatura) il cui comando apri/
chiudi è applicato sul laterale interno della vasca.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

SICIS latest bathtub “Audrey” takes its form from an 
elegant shoe and is enriched by our precious artistic 
mosaics.

Audrey’s spacious size measures 1.00 m (39”) wide, 2.70 
m (106”) long and 1.63 m (64”) in height and weighs 
approximately 40/50 kg (88/110 lbs) without mosaic, 
and has a capacity of over 250 liters (65 gallons).

The shell is made of composite materials, that combine 
various mechanical properties rendering Audrey 
extremely strong and lightweight. Coming from the 
world of aeronautics, this composite has in recent 
years found its way to interior design and bathroom 
design because of its highly technical qualities, that 
give the ability to take on shapes and provide solutions 
that were previously very difficult to achieve if not 
impossible, with the use of other earlier materials and 
previous technology.

Once the mold is created, the bathtub is coated with an 
extremely resistant glaze, and then clad by hand with 
mosaic.

Installation of water supply is made through a large 
opening at the bottom of the tub; access panel located 
on the internal lateral side.

FITTINGS: 

Water cascades either from an opening at the top of 
the heel or through an extractable hand shower which 
when not in use is integrated in the body of the bathtub. 
The hand shower includes the temperature control & 
diverter switch.

The bathtub is equipped with an overflow opening, 
tube and drain. The control for the stopper is located on 
the inner tub wall.

DONNEES TECHNIQUES

La baignoire “Audrey” a l’allure d’une élégante chaussure 
enrichie avec la précieuse mosaïque SICIS.

Aux dimensions importantes, Audrey mesure 1,00 mètre de 
largeur, 2,70 m de longueur et 1.63 m d’hauteur, son poids 
est d’environ 40/50 kgs sans la mosaïque, sa capacité de plus 
de 250 litres.

La coque est réalisée avec des matériaux composites, 
matériaux qui conjuguent des propriétés mécaniques élevées 
telles que extrême résistance et légèreté.

En provenance du monde aéronautique, les matériaux 
composites ont ces dernières années trouvé une excellente 
collocation aussi bien dans l’ameublememt que l’agencement 
de salles de bain en se distinguant – en plus que par leurs 
qualités techniques très élevées – aussi par leur capacité de 
prendre des formes et proposer des solutions difficilement 
atteignables, voir impossible à obtenir, avec l’emploi d’autres 
matériaux et technologies.

Sur le fond de la baignoire on trouve un grand trou qui 
permet le branchement de la tuyauterie pour l’arrivée de 
l’eau et son évacuation, alors qu’à l’intérieur latéralement il 
y a  une ouverture pour l’inspection hydraulique.

Après le moulage et l’assemblage, elle est vernie avec des 
spéciales peintures vitrifiées ultra résistantes ensuite elle est 
habillée avec les décors mosaïques.   

ROBINETTERIE :

L’arrivée de l’eau est obtenue au travers d’un robinet 
mélangeur avec une exclusive poignée rabattue, doté d’une 
cartouche progressive; la présence de cette cartouche permet 
de diriger le niveau de l’eau en amont,  agissant sur la poignée 
seulement pour régler la température.

On trouve  aussi un déviateur pour diriger l’eau vers la chute 
ou vers la petite douche manuelle.

La distribution de l’eau se fait par la bouche à chute 
positionnée sur le talon, ou bien par la petite douche 
extractible intégrée dans la baignoire qui – quand elle n’est 
pas utilisée – cache le flexible à l’intérieur de la coque.

La baignoire est doté de trou dit «trop plein»  avec 
système d’évacuation central (avec siphon) dont la 
commande d’ouverture/fermeture est située à l’intérieur 
de la baignoire sur le coté.

Bathtub Audrey
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TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

Die Badewanne “Audrey” greift die Merkmale eines 
eleganten Schuhs auf, die mit kostbaren Mosaiken von SICIS 
angereichert ist.

Wichtige Maße, Audrey ist 1,00 m breit, 2,70 m lang und 
1,63 m hoch, wiegt ca. (40/50 kg ohne Mosaik), und hat eine 
Kapazität von mehr als 250 Liter.

Das Gehäuse ist aus Verbundwerkstoff realisiert, ein Material 
das hohe mechanische Eigenschaften wie extreme Festigkeit 
und Leichtigkeit verbindet.

Diese Materialien stammen aus der Welt der Luftfahrt, und 
haben in den letzten Jahren einen ausgezeichneten Stellenwert 
in der Innenausstattung und in der Badeinrichtung gefunden. 
Sie zeichnen sich – nicht nur wegen ihrer hohen technischen 
Qualität – sondern auch wegen Ihrer Fähigkeit Formen 
anzunehmen und schwer erhältliche Lösungen zu liefern, aus, 
die unter Verwendung von anderen Materialien und anderen 
Technologien fast unmöglich zu realisieren sind.

Auf dem Wannenboden befindet sich ein großes Loch, das 
die Befestigung von Rohrleitungen für das ein und ablassen 
von Wasser ermöglicht.

Seitlich im Inneren der Wanne befindet sich eine Öffnung als 
Ablage für die Armaturen.

Nach dem Formen und der Montage, wird Sie mit einem 
speziellen sehr widerstandsfähigen Lack bemalt und dann 
mit Mosaik-Dekorationen verkleidet.

ARMATUREN:

Das Wasser wird mittels einer Mischbatterie eingelassen, mit 
einem gesenkten exklusiven Griff und mit einer progressiven 
Patrone ausgestattet; Diese Patrone ermöglicht einen 
Wasserfall ähnlichen Einlass des Wassers, die Griffe dienen zur 
Kontrolle der Temperatur.

Außerdem ist auch ein Schalter vorhanden, an dem man die 
Auswahl trifft, das Wasser als Wasserfall einzulassen oder die 
Handbrause zu aktivieren.

Die Zufuhr des Wassers erfolgt aus einer Öffnung die sich im 
oberen Schuhbett befindet, oder durch die herausnehmbare, 
in der Wanne integrierte Handbrause, die - wenn sie nicht 
benutzt wird – den Schlauch im inneren des Gehäuses 
verschwinden lässt.

Die Badewanne ist mit einer Ab- und Überlaufgarnitur und 
einem zentralen Geruchsverschluss (Siphon) ausgestattet. 
Die Funktion Öffnen / Schließen des Wasserablasses befindet 
sich in der internen Seite der Wanne.

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

La bañera Audrey se basa sobre el diseño de un elegante 
zapato revestido con preciosos mosaicos SICIS. 

Con sus grandes medidas, Audrey mide 100 cm de anchura, 
270 cm de largura y 163 cm de altura. Pesa alrededor de 
40/50 kgs sin mosaico y tiene una capacidad de más de 250 
litros de agua. 

El armazón está realizado con materiales compuestos con 
altas propriedades mecanicas como por ejemplo estrema 
resistencia y ligereza. 

Llegando desde el mundo del aeronautica los materiales 
compuestos se han ubicado perfectamente dentro del 
mobilidario y de los baños. Además de sus elevadas 
calidades tecnicas, los materiales compuestos ofrecen formas 
y soluciones unicas.

En el fondo hay el desagüe que permite el enlace de las tuberias 
y su columna de descarga. En el lateral interno izquierdo hay 
la parte removible que permite las inspeciones.

Después de su fabricacion la bañera viene protegida con 
especiales barnices y al final se reviste con el mosaico 
decorativo.

GRIFERÍA

La salida del agua está accionada a través del grifo con 
cartucho progresivo. El mando está compuesto por un 
elegante maneta que al mismo tiempo permite la regulación 
de la temperatura.

Hay una llave de paso que permite la salida del agua desde 
arriba o bién desde la teleducha. La salida principal del agua 
está ubicada en la parte más alta del tacón. También hay el 
juego ducheta que, al no ser utilizado, queda escondido en el 
interior de la bañera.

La bañera tiene también sistema de rebosadero, columna de 
desagüe central y el mando para abrir/cerrar el tapón está 
posicionado en el lateral interior.

ТЕХНИЧЕСКАЯ СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЯ

Ванна “Audrey” изготовлена в форме элегантной 
туфельки, украшенной роскошной мозаикой SICIS. 

Audrey - это большая ванна: шириной 1 м, длиной 2,70 м, 
высотой 1,63 м, вес 40-50 кг без мозаики, объем 250 л. 

Ванна изготовлена из композитного материала с 
высокими механическими показателями, такими как 
сверхпрочность и легкость. 

За последние годы композитные материалы из 
авиационной промышленности нашли широкое 
применение в мебельной и сантехнической отрасли, 
выгодно отличаясь не только своими высокими 
техническими характеристиками, но и способностью 
принимать форму и реализовывать решения, 
труднодостижимые либо недостижимые вообще при 
использовании других материалов и технологий. 

На дне ванны имеется большое отверстие, через которое 
осуществляется  подводка воды и слив, а на боковой 
поверхности есть инспекционное окошко. 

После штамповки и сборки, ванна покрывается 
специальным ультравыносливым стекловидным лаком, 
после чего декорируется мозаикой. 

СМЕСИТЕЛИ:

Вода регулируется смесителем с эксклюзивной 
заниженной ручкой и прогрессивным картриджем, 
наличие которого позволяет изначально задать напор 
воды и регулировать ручкой только температуру. 

Имеется также распределитель, который направляет 
воду либо на каскад, либо на ручной душ. 

Наполнение ванны водой происходит через излив-
каскад, расположенный в верхней части каблука, либо 
через убирающуюся душевую лейку, вмонтированную в 
ванну, которая прячется, если ею не пользуются.

Ванна имеет отверстие перелива и донный клапан по 
центру дна ванны (сифон в комплекте), его открыванием/
закрыванием управляет рычаг, расположенный на 
внутренней части боковой стороны.
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ALBA 01
1810 x 770 x 790 mm  ·  71 5/8" x 30 3/8" x 31 1/8"
Coated: Platinum Mosaic

MAXIMA
1810 x 770 x 790 mm  ·  71 5/8" x 30 3/8" x 31 1/8"
Coated: Gold Mosaic
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Measure: Alba & Maxima

Disponibili su richiesta:
Piletta e Troppo pieno Cromati

Piletta e Troppo pieno Dorati

Available on request:
Drain Cover and Overflow-Silver finish

Drain Cover and Overflow-Lacquered Brass finish
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ALBA 02
1810 x 770 x 790 mm  ·  71 5/8" x 30 3/8" x 31 1/8"
Coating: Strawberry Mosaic

ALBA 03
1810 x 770 x 790 mm  ·  71 5/8" x 30 3/8" x 31 1/8"
Coating: Spa-Hermes & Spa-Amaril Mosaic
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SULTAN 01
1550 x 785 x 760 mm  ·  61 3/8" x 30 3/4" x 30"
Coated: Orchis Mosaic

SULTAN 02
1550 x 785 x 760 mm  ·  61 3/8" x 30 3/4" x 30"
Coated: Lilium Mosaic  &  Artistic Mosaic Decoration
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Measure: Sultan

Disponibili su richiesta:
Piletta e Troppo pieno Cromati

Piletta e Troppo pieno Dorati

Available on request:
Drain Cover and Overflow-Silver finish

Drain Cover and Overflow-Lacquered Brass finish
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SULTAN 04
1550 x 785 x 760 mm  ·  61 3/8" x 30 3/4" x 30"
Coating: Black Mosaic  &  Artistic Mosaic Decoration

SULTAN 05
1550 x 785 x 760 mm  ·  61 3/8" x 30 3/4" x 30"
Coating: Crocus 2 Mosaic  &  Artistic Mosaic Decoration
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PERRY 01
1700 x 780 x  585 mm  ·  66 7/8" x 30 3/4" x 23"
Coated: Petunia 1 Mosaic  &  Artistic Mosaic Decoration

PERRY 03
1700 x 780 x  585 mm  ·  66 7/8" x 30 3/4" x 23"
Coating: Daisy Mosaic  &  Artistic Mosaic Decoration
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Disponibili su richiesta:
Piletta e Troppo pieno Cromati

Piletta e Troppo pieno Dorati

Available on request:
Drain Cover and Overflow-Silver finish

Drain Cover and Overflow-Lacquered Brass finish
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Measure: Perry



PERRY 02
1700 x 780 x  585 mm  ·  66 7/8" x 30 3/4" x 23"
Coated: Lilium Mosaic  &  Artistic Mosaic Decoration

Per i modelli Sultan e Perry, i piedi sono disponibili anche in colore nero su richiesta.
For the Sultan and Perry models the feet are also available in black color but on request only.72
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DENVER 01
1778 x 778 x 495 mm  ·  70" x 30 5/8" x 19 1/2"
Coated: Daisy Mosaic  &  Artistic Gold Mosaic Decoration

DENVER 02
1778 x 778 x 495 mm  ·  70" x 30 5/8" x 19 1/2"
Coated: Artistic Mosaic Decoration
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Disponibili con:
Piletta e Troppo pieno Cromati

Available with:
Drain Cover and Overflow-Silver finish 75

Measure: Denver
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DENVER 03
1778 x 778 x 495 mm  ·  70" x 30 5/8" x 19 1/2"
Coating: Artistic Mosaic Decoration

DENVER 05
1778 x 778 x 495 mm  ·  70" x 30 5/8" x 19 1/2"
Coating: Crimson & Sun 4 Mosaic



77

DENVER 06
1778 x 778 x 495 mm  ·  70" x 30 5/8" x 19 1/2"
Coating: Spa-Athena & Artistic Platinum Mosaic Decoration

DENVER 07
1778 x 778 x 495 mm  ·  70" x 30 5/8" x 19 1/2"
Coating: Antique Mirror "Damasco Bianco"



78

DENVER 08
1778 x 778 x 495 mm  ·  70" x 30 5/8" x 19 1/2"
Coating: Antique Mirror "Artico"

DENVER 09
1778 x 778 x 495 mm  ·  70" x 30 5/8" x 19 1/2"
Coating: Violet, Tharsis & Gold Mosaic
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NOTIFICHE LEGALI
Il presente catalogo è fornito gratuitamente, ma è e rimane 
proprietà Sicis e non può quindi essere oggetto di vendita.
Nessuna parte del catalogo può essere riprodotta senza
autorizzazione scritta di Sicis.
Non esistono altre licenze, né implicite né espresse, per riprodurre una 
qualsiasi parte del presente catalogo o di qualsiasi disegno di mosaico in 
esso contenuto, al di fuori della licenza scritta e firmata da Sicis.
Il contenuto del presente catalogo è protetto dalle leggi sul Copyright, 
comprese le foto e i disegni dei mosaici.

SICIS è un marchio registrato da Sicis S.r.L

Sicis si riserva tutti i diritti del presente catalogo e dei disegni dei mosaici 
illustrati, compreso il diritto di aderire le vie legali contro le infrazioni al 
Copyright.

LEGAL NOTICES
This catalogue has been provided to you free of charge,
but it is and remains the property of Sicis and cannot be sold.
You may not reproduce any part of this catalogue
without the written authorization of Sicis.
There are no licenses, either implied or expressed, to reproduce
any part of this catalogue or any of the mosaic designs
unless the license is in writing and signed by Sicis.
Copyright Laws protect the content of this catalogue,
including the photographs and the Sicis mosaic designs.

SICIS is trademark of Sicis S.r.l.

Sicis explicitly reserves all rights to this catalogue and
the mosaic designs therein, including the right to bring
legal action for Copyright infringement.
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